Wed 2-10

Fri 2-12

Sat 2-13

Sun 2-14

Mon 2-15

Wed 2-17

Fri 2-19

Sat 2-20

630 pm
745 pm
900 pm

600 pm
720 pm
840 pm

200 pm
245 pm
410 pm
535 pm
700 pm
825 pm
945 pm
900 am
1020 am

750 am
915 am
1040 am
1200 pm
1255 pm
220 pm
345 pm
510 pm
635 pm

605 pm
720 pm
835 pm

630 pm
745 pm
900 pm

600 pm
720 pm
840 pm

200 pm
245 pm
410 pm
535 pm
700 pm
825 pm
945 pm

Home

SQ1 Practice

PWS3 Practice
BT1 Practice

GM1/GM2 Practice
PW1 Practice
Midget Practice

Rookie Rangers

GML1 Practice

PW1 Practice

GM2 vs. Franklin Park #2
BT2 vs. Franklin Park #1
BT1 vs. Franklin Park #2
Midget vs. Franklin Park

PW3 Practice

SQ1 Practice

PW3 Practice

PW2 Practice

U6 Mites vs. Skokie #2
Rookie Rangers

GM2 Practice

PW1 Practice

SQ1 Practice

SQ2 Practice

Midget Practice

SQ2 Practice
PW?2 Practice
BT2 Practice

SQ1 Practice
PW1 Practice
BT1 Practice

GM1/GM2 Practice
PW3 Practice
Midget Practice

Rookie Rangers

PW1 vs. Franklin Park #2
GM1 vs. Franklin Park #2
PW?2 Practice

BT2 vs. Franklin Park #1
BT1 vs. Franklin Park #2
Midget Practice

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

6:30 pm SQ2 vs. Franklin Park #1 @Franklin Park
7:40 pm PW2 vs. Franklin Park #1 @Franklin Park

10:30 am GM1 vs. Franklin Park #1@Franklin Park
12:50 pm BT2 vs. Franklin Park #2@Franklin Park
3:40 pm BT1 vs. Franklin Park #1@Franklin Park

12:20 pm GM2 vs. Franklin Park #3 @Franklin Park
5:30 pm SQ2 vs. Franklin Park #2 @Franklin Park
6:40 pm SQ1 vs. Franklin Park #1 @Franklin Park
7:50 pm PW3 vs. Franklin Park #1 @Franklin Park



Sun 2-21

Mon 2-22

Wed 2-24

Fri 2-26

Sat 2-27

Sun 2-28

Mon 3-1

Wed 3-3

Fri 3-5

750 am
915 am
1040 am
1200 pm
1255 pm
220 pm
345 pm
510 pm
635 pm
800 pm

605 pm
720 pm
835 pm

630 pm
745 pm
900 pm

600 pm
720 pm
840 pm

200 pm
245 pm
410 pm
535 pm
700 pm
825 pm
945 pm

750 am
915 am
1040 am
1200 pm
1255 pm
220 pm
345 pm
510 pm
635 pm
800 pm
925 pm

605 pm
720 pm
835 pm

630 pm
745 pm
900 pm

600 pm
720 pm
840 pm

Not Using

PW1 Practice

U6 Mites

Rookie Rangers

SQ1 vs. Franklin Park #2
SQ2 vs. Franklin Park #1
PW?2 vs. Franklin Park #1
GML1 vs. Franklin Park #3
BT1 Practice

BT2 Practice

SQ1/SQ2 Practice
PW1/PW3 Practice
BT1/BT2 Practice

GM1/GM2 Practice
SQ1/SQ2 Practice
BT2/Midget Practice

GM1/GM2 Practice
PW1/PW2 Practice
BT1/Midget Practice

Rookie Rangers
PW3 Practice

GM1 vs. Panthers #3
BT2 Practice

GM2 Practice

BT1 Practice

Midget Practice

Not Using

BT2 Practice

U6 Mites vs. Skokie #3
Rookie Rangers
GM1/GM2 Practice
SQ1/SQ2 Practice
PW?2 Practice

PW1 vs. Panthers #1
PW3 vs. Oak Park Navy
BT#1 vs. Oak Park
Midget vs. Skokie #2

SQ1/SQ2 Practice
PW2/PW3 Practice
BT2 Practice

SQ1/SQ2 Practice
PW2/PW3 Practice
BT1 Practice

GM1/GM2 Practice
PW1 Practice
Midget Practice

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

9:20 am PW3 vs. Franklin Park #2 @Franklin Park
10:30 am GM2 vs. Franklin Park #1 @Franklin Park
4:50pm Midget vs. Franklin Park @Franklin Park

8:50 pm Midget vs. Skokie #1 @Skokie

7:30 pm BT1 vs. Oak Park @RidgeLand Commons

6:30 pm Squirt 1 vs. Oak Park White@RidgeLand Commons
6:30 pm Squirt 2 vs. Panthers #1 @Franklin Park

7:40 pm PW2 vs. Panthers 1 @Franklin Park

7:45 pm Peewee 1 vs. Oak Park White@RidgeLand Commons



Sat 3-6

Sun 3-7

Mon 3-8

Wed 3-10

Fri 3-12

Sat 3-13

Sun 3-14

200 pm
245 pm
410 pm
535 pm
700 pm
825 pm
945 pm

750 am
915 am
1040 am
1200 pm
1255 pm
220 pm
345 pm
510 pm
635 pm
800 pm
925 pm

605 pm
720 pm
835 pm

630 pm
745 pm
900 pm

600 pm
720 pm
840 pm

200 pm
245 pm
410 pm
535 pm
700 pm
825 pm
945 pm

750 am
915 am
1040 am
1200 pm
1255 pm
220 pm

Rookie Rangers
GM2 vs. Panthers #3
PW?2 vs. Panthers #2
PW1 vs. Rangers #3
SQ1 vs. Panthers #2
BT2 vs. Panthers #2
BT1 Practice

Not Using

GM1 Practice

Midget Practice
Rookie Rangers
GM2 vs. Panthers #2
PW3 vs. Panthers #2

SQ1 vs. Oak Park White
SQ2 vs. Oak Park Navy

PW2 vs. Oak Park White
PW1 vs. Oak Park Navy

BT1/BT2 Practice

SQ1/SQ2 Practice
PW1/PW3 Practice
BT1/BT2 Practice

GM1/GM2 Practice
PW2/PW3 Practice
BT1/Midget Practice

GM1/GM2 Practice
PW1/PW?2 Practice
BT2/Midget Practice

Rookie Rangers
GM1/GM2 Practice
SQ1 vs.Panthers #2
SQ2/PW1 Practice
BT1 Practice

BT2 vs. Oak Park
Midget vs. Skokie #1

Not Using
PW2/PW3 Practice
SQ1 Practice
Rookie Rangers
BT2 Practice
Midget Practice

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

5:05 pm Midgets vs. Skokie #2 @Skokie
5:20 pm GM1 vs. Oak Park@RidgeLand Commons
5:35 pm PW3 vs. Rangers #1@Niles

9:30 am U6 Rangers vs. Skokie #1 @Skokie

7:30pm BT #2 vs. Oak Park @RidgeLand Commons

6:30pm PW?2 vs. Oak Park Navy@RidgeLand Commons
7:45pm PW3 vs. Oak Park White@RidgeLand Commons

9:10am PW1 vs. Panthers #2 @Franklin Park

9:30am U6 Mites vs. Skokie #2 @Skokie

10:20am GM1 vs. Panthers #1 @ Franklin Park
3:40pm BT1 vs. Panthers #1 @Franklin Park

6:30pm SQ2 vs. Oak Park Navy@RidgeLand Commons
7:45pm GM2 vs. Oak Park @RidgeLand Commons



